HADLOW
m a r i n e
PHONE 01732 851 309
or
email hadlowmarine@mail.com
www.yachtw indows.co.uk
2023 Catalogue
Welcome to the 2023 Hadlow Marine Catalogue.

SKINNED SPONGE-RUBBER CORDS AND STRIPS
Postage and Packing: up to 10 metres £5.50.
 Order code  Size  Price*
 SRC 6  6mm Diameter  £3.00
 SRC 8  8mm Diameter  £3.00
 SRC 10  10mm Diameter  £4.25
 SRC 12  12.5mm Diameter  £4.50
 SRC 16  16mm Diameter  £7.50
 SRS 002   9mm x 7mm  £6.25
 SRS 004  12 x 12mm (Adhesive back)  £7.50
 SRS 131  8 x 10mm (Adhesive back)  £2.50
 SRS 132  14 x 10mm (Adhesive back)  £2.50
 SRS LIB  Vetus Libero hatch seal  £5.00
 SRS PLA  Vetus Planus hatch seal  £4.50
 SRS 333  Vetus porthole seal  £4.60
 SRS 134   10 x 5mm (Adhesive back)  £1.50
 SRS 1010  10 x 10mm  £4.50
 SRS 1212  12.5 x 12.5mm  £6.00
 SRS 1610  16 x 10mm  £7.50
 SRS 136   15 x 8mm (Adhesive back)  £2.50
*All prices shown are per metre length. Dimensions are approximate. Only available in multiples of 1 metre. Postage and Packing shown for mainland UK only.
For larger amounts please phone or email for a posting price.
FLAT RUBBER STRIP
Many uses such as void filling in frames, packing and protecting strips, etc.
Post and packaging: up to 5 metres £5.50. For larger amounts please phone or email for a posting price.
 Order code  Width  Thickness  Price per metre*  5 Metre roll
 FRS2516  25mm  1.6mm  £1.35  £5.75
 FRS2524  25mm  2.4mm  £3.00  £12.75
 FRS2532  25mm  3.2mm  £3.50  £14.88
 FRS2540  25mm  4.0mm  £3.50  £14.88
*All prices shown are per metre length. Dimensions are approximate. Only available in multiples of 1 metre. Postage and Packing shown for mainland UK only.
RUBBER O RINGS
Many uses such as on hatch and portlight handles, more information on our website.
Post and packaging: <50 pieces £2.50.